Concurs

Distanta

Cod columbofil:
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas BENZING

00001 744843

: 20.05.23 19:03:09 GPS
: 20.05.23 19:03:09 +000
20.05.23 19:03:09

Sincronizare

Por. imbarcati: 044
-—--—+ —————————————————————
Nr Serie inel

———..I.. —————————————————————
001 RO 20 24686
002 RO 20 24695
003 RO 20 24689
004 RO 21 2664086
005b RO 20 24652
006 RO 20 24682
007 RO 20 24694
008 RO 22 196096
0095 RO 22 96807
010 RO 20 24664
011 RO 17 528074
012 RO 20 24679
013 RO 20 24651
014 RO 21 69320
015 RO 16 368028
016 RO 11 2466349
017 RO 22 96831
018 RO 22 96839
019 RO 21 67530
020 RO 21 67514
021 RO 22 96806
022 RO 22 96845
023 RO 22 96834
024 RO 21 67508
025 RO 22 5528199
026 RO 22 96843
027 RO 21 67550
028 RO 21 67547
029 RO 22 96840
030 RO i8 26349
031 RO 21 67539
032 RO 21 67540
033 RO 20 24673
034 RO 22 26804
035 RO 20 38405
o e e

Nr.inel
Senzor
DAOAF83B
DAE3EQLS8
DAE3EO3F
DAIF6ESBB
DAB45EF4
DABZESSF
DAQAFSFF
DA11DD77
DA427D86
DAOAF547
DA427FD7
DAl11DAe6s
DAQAF47D
DA427R7F
DA1F6EC4
DA427D2F
DA427EE9
DA427CFC
DA1ES065
DA1F&6CEB
DA427F09
DA427E03
DAQAF491
DA1F6FEE
DAOAF68T
DA427D09
DA427D7E
DA1F6DS7
DA1F6F1F
DA427D8F
DA42TFDA
DALF6ES80
DAB2E7CC
DAlES144
DAB4611A

L.oc lansare

bData lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine

Data Ora

19:03:17
19:13:47
19:13:56
19:14:05
19:14:13
19:14:20
19:14:24
19:14:34
19:14:40
19:14:47
19:14:53
19:14:59
19:15:04
19:15:09
19:15:14
19:15:20
1%:15:28
19:15:33
19:15:39
19:15:46
19:15:54
19:16:01
19:16:07
19:16:13
19:16:23
19:16:31
19:16:37
19:16:42
15:17:04
19:17:30
19:17:39
19:17:46
19:17:51
19:18:00
19:18:08

ZIDARU STELIAN



| BENZING - FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI din 20.05.23 19:20:11 [
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Concurs 1 Loc lansare

Distanta Data lansarii

Cod columbofil;

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas BENZING

Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati:
Nr Serie inel
036 RO 20
037 RO 20
038 RO 2
039 RO 22
040 RO 20
041 RO 20
042 RO 21
043 RO 18
044 RO 1.2
Semnaturi

Versiune SW
Antena Club

=S===l

00001 744843

20,056 .23 19: 03409

GPS

20.05.23 19:03:09 +000
20.05.23 19:03:09

044

677504
26328
506121

RO-04.03

BENZING 48904164 SW-4.5 HW-8.0

Cod

BENZING

Nr.inel
Senzor
DA11D9C9
DA427F39
DA1F6CF7
DA1F6F26
DAA35C3D
DAA35CF7
DA1F6E6B
DAOAF401
DA1F6E2E

Columbofil
Longitudine

Data Ora

Comisia control

ZIDARU STELIAN

I

rﬁ:rcar

concurs 020356 Serie ceas
Autorizare
EXpress G 2 <====

I

igilare

228142
80001131




